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TITLE

Great Chicago Fire: Rising from the Ashes
Overdue: The Misadventure of Bob the Book
American Bison: The Buffalo's Survival Tale
Challenger Disaster: Tragedy in the Skies

Ellis Island: Immigration and the American Dream
Great Depression: From Hard Times to the New Deal
National Parks: Preserving America's Wild Places
Roanoke Colony: America's First Mystery
Transcontinental Railroad: Crossing the Divide
Wild Mustang: Horses of the American West
World War Il: Fight on the Home Front

Hot Mess

Diper Overlode

Partypooper

Cabin Fever: Special Disney + Cover Edition

| Survived the Destruction of Pompeii, AD 79

| Survived the Great Chicago Fire, 1871

| Survived the Attacks of September 11th, 2001

| Survived the California Wildfires, 2018

| Survived the Great Molasses Flood, 1919

| Survived the Battle of D-Day, 1944

| Survived the Attack of the Grizzlies, 1967

| Survived the Nazi Invasion, 1944

| Survived the Shark Attacks of 1916

AUTHOR

Hannigan, Kate

Koster, Gloria

Hirsch, Andy

Naujokaitis, Pranas T.

Feggo, Felipe Galindo

Stout, Tim

Koch, Falynn

Schweizer, Chris

Hirsch, Andy

Duffy, Chris

Hannigan, Kate

Kinney, Jeff

Kinney, Jeff

Kinney, Jeff

Abrams Books, Abrams

Tarshis, Lauren

Tarshis, Lauren

Tarshis, Lauren

Tarshis, Lauren and Ball, Georgia
Tarshis, Lauren

Tarshis, Lauren

Tarshis, Lauren and Ball, Georgia
Tarshis, Lauren and Ball, Georgia

Tarshis, Lauren

| Survived the Japanese Tsunami, 2011: The Graphic Nove Tarshis, Lauren and Ball, Georgia

| Survived the Sinking of the Titanic, 1912

| Survived the American Revolution, 1776

Tarshis, Lauren

Tarshis, Lauren

ISBN-10

1-250-17425-2
1-684-46920-1
1-250-26582-7
1-250-17430-9
1-250-76878-0
1-250-81033-7
1-250-26588-6
1-250-17435-X
1-250-79477-3
1-250-17428-7
1-250-79334-3
1-419-76695-3
1-419-76294-X
1-419-78269-X
1-419-77400-X
1-338-88307-0
1-338-82515-1
1-338-68048-X
1-546-13771-8
1-546-11037-2
1-338-88304-6
1-338-76691-0
1-338-66637-1
1-338-12094-8
1-546-11080-1
1-338-12091-3
1-338-82518-6

SERIES

History Comics

History Comics

History Comics

History Comics

History Comics

History Comics

History Comics

History Comics

History Comics

History Comics

Diary of a Wimpy Kid
Diary of a Wimpy Kid
Diary of a Wimpy Kid
Diary of a Wimpy Kid

| Survived Graphic Novels
| Survived Graphic Novels
| Survived Graphic Novels
| Survived Graphic Novels
| Survived Graphic Novels
| Survived Graphic Novels
| Survived Graphic Novels
| Survived Graphic Novels
| Survived Graphic Novels
| Survived Graphic Novels
| Survived Graphic Novels

| Survived Graphic Novels



| Survived the Dust Bowl, 1935
| Survived the Sinking of the Titanic, 1912
Earth Day and the Environment

Tarshis, Lauren
Tarshis, Lauren
Messner, Kate
Titanic

Salem Witch Trials

Messner, Kate
Messner, Kate
Ancient Egypt Messner, Kate
Plagues and Pandemics Kate, Messner
American Revolution Messner, Kate
Mayflower Messner, Kate
Christopher Columbus and the Taino People Messner, Kate
Underground Railroad Messner, Kate and Hooks, Gwendolyn
Women's Right to Vote Messner, Kate
Pearl Harbor Messner, Kate
Alice on the Island: A Pearl Harbor Survival Story Shimose Poe, Mayumi
Ann Fights for Freedom: An Underground Railroad Survive Smith, Nikki Shannon
Anya Flees the Fallout: A Chernobyl Survival Story Falligant, Erin

Audrey Under the Big Top: A Hartford Circus Fire Survival ! Gunderson, Jessica

Carrie and the Great Storm: A Galveston Hurricane Survivi Gunderson, Jessica

Smith, Nikki Shannon
Claudia in the Storm: A Hurricane Katrina Survival Story  McConduit, Denise Walter
Gilbert, Julie

Cora and the Terrible Twister: A Tri-State Tornado Survival Gilbert, Julie

Daisy and the Deadly Flu: A 1918 Influenza Survival Story Gilbert, Julie Kathleen
Alikhan, Salima

Essie and the March on Selma: A Bloody Sunday Survival ¢ Butler-Ngugi, Anitra

Charlotte Spies for Justice: A Civil War Survival Story

Constance and the Dangerous Crossing

Emmi in the City: A Great Chicago Fire Survival Story

Faye and the Dangerous Journey: An Ojibwe Removal Sun Sigafus, Kim

Hettie and the London Blitz Walsh, Jenni L.

Lucy Fights the Flames: A Triangle Shirtwaist Factory Survi Gilbert, Julie Kathleen
Maddy and the Monstrous Storm: A Schoolhouse Blizzard Gilbert, Julie

Mary and the Trail of Tears: A Cherokee Removal Survival | Rogers, Andrea L.

1-338-89182-0
1-546-15011-0
0-593-70530-0
0-593-12043-4
0-593-70527-0
0-593-90233-5
0-593-12040-X
0-593-12046-9
0-593-12031-0
0-593-56426-X
0-593-42894-3
0-593-12034-5
0-593-12037-X
1-496-57852-X
1-496-57853-8
1-669-07762-4
1-663-99055-7
1-496-58385-X
1-496-58384-1
1-669-01461-4
1-515-88225-X
1-669-05942-1
1-496-58712-X
1-496-57851-1
1-669-01468-1
1-669-08627-5
1-515-88224-1
1-496-58386-8
1-666-34068-5
1-496-58714-6

| Survived

| Survived: Special Edition
History Smashers
History Smashers
History Smashers
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History Smashers
History Smashers
History Smashers
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History Smashers
History Smashers
History Smashers
Girls Survive
Girls Survive
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Girls Survive
Girls Survive
Girls Survive
Girls Survive
Girls Survive
Girls Survive
Girls Survive
Girls Survive
Girls Survive
Girls Survive
Girls Survive

Girls Survive



Millie and the Great Drought: A Dust Bowl Survival Story Deen, Natasha

Nina Under Arrest: A Birmingham Children's Crusade Surv Butler-Ngugi, Anitra

Molly and the Twin Towers

Computers: How Digital Hardware Works

Human Spaceflight: Rockets and Rivalry

Bridges: Engineering Masterpieces

Rocks and Minerals: Geology from Caverns to the Cosmos
Wild Weather: Storms, Meteorology, and Climate

Flying Machines: How the Wright Brothers Soared
Volcanoes: Fire and Life

Prehistoric Mammals: From the Jurassic to the Ice Age

Elephants: Living Large

Birds of Prey: Terrifying Talons

Polar Bears: Survival on the Ice

Cats: Nature and Nurture

Sharks: Nature's Perfect Hunter

Plagues: The Microscopic Battlefield

Dogs: From Predator to Protector
Deep-Sea Creatures: Adapting to the Abyss

Crows: Genius Birds

Brain: The Ultimate Thinking Machine
Trees: Kings of the Forest

Robots and Drones: Past, Present, and Future

Bats: Learning to Fly
Coral Reefs

Fleck, Jessika

Metzger, Perry E. and Spector, Penelope

Hirsch, Andy
Zettwoch, Dan
Hirsch, Andy
Reed, M. K.
Wilgus, Alison
Chad, Jon

Flood, Joe

Viola, Jason
Flood, Joe

Viola, Jason
Hirsch, Andy
Flood, Joe

Koch, Falynn Christine
Hirsch, Andy
Lawrence, Mike
Vanderklugt, Kyla
Woollcott, Tory
Hirsch, Andy
Scott, Mairghread
Koch, Falynn
Wicks, Maris

Periodic Table of Elements: Understanding the Building Bl Chad, Jon

Digestive System: A Tour Through Your Guts
Cars:: Engines That Move You
Frogs: Awesome Amphibians

Electricity : Energy in Action

Viola, Jason
Zettwoch, Dan
Prince, Liz
Hirsch, Andy

1-666-34075-8
1-669-05941-3
1-515-88226-8
1-626-72766-X
1-250-84654-4
1-250-21690-7
1-250-20395-3
1-626-72790-2
1-626-72139-4
1-626-72360-5
1-250-86841-6
1-250-26591-6
1-250-26948-2
1-626-72824-0
1-250-14312-8
1-626-72788-0
1-626-72752-X
1-626-72768-6
1-250-84128-3
1-626-72802-X
1-626-72801-1
1-250-14310-1
1-626-72792-9
1-626-72408-3
1-626-72145-9
1-250-76761-X
1-250-20404-6
1-626-72822-4
1-250-26886-9
1-250-26585-1
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Science Comics
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Science Comics
Science Comics
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Science Comics
Science Comics
Science Comics
Science Comics
Science Comics
Science Comics
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Science Comics

Science Comics



Spiders: Worldwide Webs Howard, Tait 1-250-22283-4 Science Comics
Skyscrapers: The Heights of Engineering Kerschbaum, John 1-626-72794-5 Science Comics



