Perma-Bound Middle School/JH List			
TITLE	AUTHOR	ISBN-10	SERIES
Great Chicago Fire: Rising from the Ashes	Hannigan, Kate	1-250-17425-2	History Comics
Overdue: The Misadventure of Bob the Book	Koster, Gloria	1-684-46920-1	
American Bison: The Buffalo's Survival Tale	Hirsch, Andy	1-250-26582-7	History Comics
Challenger Disaster: Tragedy in the Skies	Naujokaitis, Pranas T.	1-250-17430-9	History Comics
Ellis Island: Immigration and the American Dream	Feggo, Felipe Galindo	1-250-76878-0	History Comics
Great Depression: From Hard Times to the New Deal	Stout, Tim	1-250-81033-7	History Comics
National Parks: Preserving America's Wild Places	Koch, Falynn	1-250-26588-6	History Comics
Roanoke Colony: America's First Mystery	Schweizer, Chris	1-250-17435-X	History Comics
Transcontinental Railroad: Crossing the Divide	Hirsch, Andy	1-250-79477-3	History Comics
Wild Mustang: Horses of the American West	Duffy, Chris	1-250-17428-7	History Comics
World War II: Fight on the Home Front	Hannigan, Kate	1-250-79334-3	History Comics
Hot Mess	Kinney, Jeff	1-419-76695-3	Diary of a Wimpy Kid
Diper Overlode	Kinney, Jeff	1-419-76294-X	Diary of a Wimpy Kid
Partypooper	Kinney, Jeff	1-419-78269-X	Diary of a Wimpy Kid
Cabin Fever: Special Disney + Cover Edition	Abrams Books, Abrams	1-419-77400-X	Diary of a Wimpy Kid
Survived the Destruction of Pompeii, AD 79	Tarshis, Lauren	1-338-88307-0	I Survived Graphic Novels
Survived the Great Chicago Fire, 1871	Tarshis, Lauren	1-338-82515-1	I Survived Graphic Novels
Survived the Attacks of September 11th, 2001	Tarshis, Lauren	1-338-68048-X	I Survived Graphic Novels
Survived the California Wildfires, 2018	Tarshis, Lauren and Ball, Georgia	1-546-13771-8	I Survived Graphic Novels
Survived the Great Molasses Flood, 1919	Tarshis, Lauren	1-546-11037-2	I Survived Graphic Novels
Survived the Battle of D-Day, 1944	Tarshis, Lauren	1-338-88304-6	I Survived Graphic Novels
Survived the Attack of the Grizzlies, 1967	Tarshis, Lauren and Ball, Georgia	1-338-76691-0	I Survived Graphic Novels
Survived the Nazi Invasion, 1944	Tarshis, Lauren and Ball, Georgia	1-338-66637-1	I Survived Graphic Novels
Survived the Shark Attacks of 1916	Tarshis, Lauren	1-338-12094-8	I Survived Graphic Novels
Survived the Japanese Tsunami, 2011: The Graphic Nove	Tarshis, Lauren and Ball, Georgia	1-546-11080-1	I Survived Graphic Novels
Survived the Sinking of the Titanic, 1912	Tarshis, Lauren	1-338-12091-3	I Survived Graphic Novels
Survived the American Revolution, 1776	Tarshis, Lauren	1-338-82518-6	I Survived Graphic Novels

l Survived the Dust Bowl, 1935	Tarshis, Lauren	1-338-89182-0	I Survived
I Survived the Sinking of the Titanic, 1912	Tarshis, Lauren	1-546-15011-0	I Survived: Special Edition
Earth Day and the Environment	Messner, Kate	0-593-70530-0	History Smashers
Titanic	Messner, Kate	0-593-12043-4	History Smashers
Salem Witch Trials	Messner, Kate	0-593-70527-0	History Smashers
Ancient Egypt	Messner, Kate	0-593-90233-5	History Smashers
Plagues and Pandemics	Kate, Messner	0-593-12040-X	History Smashers
American Revolution	Messner, Kate	0-593-12046-9	History Smashers
Mayflower	Messner, Kate	0-593-12031-0	History Smashers
Christopher Columbus and the Taino People	Messner, Kate	0-593-56426-X	History Smashers
Underground Railroad	Messner, Kate and Hooks, Gwendolyn	0-593-42894-3	History Smashers
Women's Right to Vote	Messner, Kate	0-593-12034-5	History Smashers
Pearl Harbor	Messner, Kate	0-593-12037-X	History Smashers
Alice on the Island: A Pearl Harbor Survival Story	Shimose Poe, Mayumi	1-496-57852-X	Girls Survive
Ann Fights for Freedom: An Underground Railroad Surviva	Smith, Nikki Shannon	1-496-57853-8	Girls Survive
Anya Flees the Fallout: A Chernobyl Survival Story	Falligant, Erin	1-669-07762-4	Girls Survive
Audrey Under the Big Top: A Hartford Circus Fire Survival	Gunderson, Jessica	1-663-99055-7	Girls Survive
Carrie and the Great Storm: A Galveston Hurricane Surviv	Gunderson, Jessica	1-496-58385-X	Girls Survive
Charlotte Spies for Justice: A Civil War Survival Story	Smith, Nikki Shannon	1-496-58384-1	Girls Survive
Claudia in the Storm: A Hurricane Katrina Survival Story	McConduit, Denise Walter	1-669-01461-4	Girls Survive
Constance and the Dangerous Crossing	Gilbert, Julie	1-515-88225-X	Girls Survive
Cora and the Terrible Twister: A Tri-State Tornado Surviva	Gilbert, Julie	1-669-05942-1	Girls Survive
Daisy and the Deadly Flu: A 1918 Influenza Survival Story	Gilbert, Julie Kathleen	1-496-58712-X	Girls Survive
Emmi in the City: A Great Chicago Fire Survival Story	Alikhan, Salima	1-496-57851-1	Girls Survive
Essie and the March on Selma: A Bloody Sunday Survival	Butler-Ngugi, Anitra	1-669-01468-1	Girls Survive
Faye and the Dangerous Journey: An Ojibwe Removal Sur	Sigafus, Kim	1-669-08627-5	Girls Survive
Hettie and the London Blitz	Walsh, Jenni L.	1-515-88224-1	Girls Survive
Lucy Fights the Flames: A Triangle Shirtwaist Factory Surv	Gilbert, Julie Kathleen	1-496-58386-8	Girls Survive
Maddy and the Monstrous Storm: A Schoolhouse Blizzard	Gilbert, Julie	1-666-34068-5	Girls Survive
Mary and the Trail of Tears: A Cherokee Removal Survival	Rogers, Andrea L.	1-496-58714-6	Girls Survive

Millie and the Great Drought: A Dust Bowl Survival Story	Deen, Natasha	1-666-34075-8	Girls Survive
Nina Under Arrest: A Birmingham Children's Crusade Surv	Butler-Ngugi, Anitra	1-669-05941-3	Girls Survive
Molly and the Twin Towers	Fleck, Jessika	1-515-88226-8	Girls Survive
Computers: How Digital Hardware Works	Metzger, Perry E. and Spector, Penelope	1-626-72766-X	Science Comics
Human Spaceflight: Rockets and Rivalry	Hirsch, Andy	1-250-84654-4	Science Comics
Bridges: Engineering Masterpieces	Zettwoch, Dan	1-250-21690-7	Science Comics
Rocks and Minerals: Geology from Caverns to the Cosmos	Hirsch, Andy	1-250-20395-3	Science Comics
Wild Weather: Storms, Meteorology, and Climate	Reed, M. K.	1-626-72790-2	Science Comics
Flying Machines: How the Wright Brothers Soared	Wilgus, Alison	1-626-72139-4	Science Comics
Volcanoes: Fire and Life	Chad, Jon	1-626-72360-5	Science Comics
Prehistoric Mammals: From the Jurassic to the Ice Age	Flood, Joe	1-250-86841-6	Science Comics
Elephants: Living Large	Viola, Jason	1-250-26591-6	Science Comics
Birds of Prey: Terrifying Talons	Flood, Joe	1-250-26948-2	Science Comics
Polar Bears: Survival on the Ice	Viola, Jason	1-626-72824-0	Science Comics
Cats: Nature and Nurture	Hirsch, Andy	1-250-14312-8	Science Comics
Sharks: Nature's Perfect Hunter	Flood, Joe	1-626-72788-0	Science Comics
Plagues: The Microscopic Battlefield	Koch, Falynn Christine	1-626-72752-X	Science Comics
Dogs: From Predator to Protector	Hirsch, Andy	1-626-72768-6	Science Comics
Deep-Sea Creatures: Adapting to the Abyss	Lawrence, Mike	1-250-84128-3	Science Comics
Crows: Genius Birds	Vanderklugt, Kyla	1-626-72802-X	Science Comics
Brain: The Ultimate Thinking Machine	Woollcott, Tory	1-626-72801-1	Science Comics
Trees: Kings of the Forest	Hirsch, Andy	1-250-14310-1	Science Comics
Robots and Drones: Past, Present, and Future	Scott, Mairghread	1-626-72792-9	Science Comics
Bats: Learning to Fly	Koch, Falynn	1-626-72408-3	Science Comics
Coral Reefs	Wicks, Maris	1-626-72145-9	Science Comics
Periodic Table of Elements: Understanding the Building Bl	Chad, Jon	1-250-76761-X	Science Comics
Digestive System: A Tour Through Your Guts	Viola, Jason	1-250-20404-6	Science Comics
Cars:: Engines That Move You	Zettwoch, Dan	1-626-72822-4	Science Comics
Frogs: Awesome Amphibians	Prince, Liz	1-250-26886-9	Science Comics
Electricity: Energy in Action	Hirsch, Andy	1-250-26585-1	Science Comics

Spiders: Worldwide Webs	Howard, Tait	1-250-22283-4	Science Comics
Skyscrapers: The Heights of Engineering	Kerschbaum, John	1-626-72794-5	Science Comics